
Pos 

 

Hvwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

 

Ltwt Superbike 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

1 

No. 

13 P 

590 A 

84 A 

911 A 

8 A 

513 A 

850 A 

42 A 

Name 

Drew Weber 

Colin Duncan 

Wesley Barnes 

Rob Massicotte 

Adam Pearsall 

Rick Edwards 

Ken Foley 

Miles Keller 

Class 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Superbike 

Total Tm 

12:56.533 

13:09.290 

13:14.597 

13:23.267 

13:24.712 

12:03.104 

14:06.949 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

Diff 

12.757 

18.064 

26.734 

28.179 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

12.757 

5.307 

8.670 

1.445 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:10.044 

1:10.656 

1:11.122 

1:11.854 

1:11.895 

1:10.561 

1:32.007 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

0 

4 
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Margin of Victory 

12.757 

Avg. Speed 

125.960 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.044 

Best Speed 

126.949 

Best Lap by 

13 P - Drew Weber 

 

Super Series Round 2 

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R4:  Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:36:03 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

11/06/2022 14:38 

 Provisional


