

## **Provisional**



Super Series Round 2 Sorted on Laps

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE

Pro Track 2.470 km

R4: Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:36:03 11/06/2022 14:38

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Hvwt Spo	ortsman									
1	1	13 P	Drew Weber	Hvwt Sportsman	12:56.533	11			1:10.044	2
2	2	590 A	Colin Duncan	Hvwt Sportsman	13:09.290	11	12.757	12.757	1:10.656	3
3	3	84 A	Wesley Barnes	Hvwt Sportsman	13:14.597	11	18.064	5.307	1:11.122	2
4	4	911 A	Rob Massicotte	Hvwt Sportsman	13:23.267	11	26.734	8.670	1:11.854	5
5	5	8 A	Adam Pearsall	Hvwt Sportsman	13:24.712	11	28.179	1.445	1:11.895	6
6	6	513 A	Rick Edwards	Hvwt Sportsman	12:03.104	10	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:10.561	4
Not class	sified (50% =	6 Laps)								
ONS	DNS	850 A	Ken Foley	Hvwt Sportsman			DNS			0
Ltwt Sup	erbike									
1	1	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Superbike	14:06.949	9			1:32.007	4

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
12.757	125.960	1:10.044	126.949	13 P - Drew Weber	
Chief of Timing & Scor	ing				Orhits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 12/06/2022 13:28:59